
Preis der Stadt Stuttgart
MC Stuttgart im ADAC e.V.

Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

26.04.2014 - 14:44:15

26.04.2014 - 15:55:06

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

26.04.2014 - 14:51:16

26.04.2014 - 15:52:16

1:00:59

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf name

Lauf Datum

Strecke name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

42 37

7Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

35

9

:

:

26 April 2014

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

HTGT - Rennen 5

952Total of All Laps in Heat :

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

241 D3-K25Felix Haas 1:53.505Daren MK3 30 1:00:59.86121 134.97

61 D1-K8Robert Krug 2:08.680Lotus Elan 26 R 28 1:02:57.20620 122.06

181 D2-K20Bernd Georgi 2:10.929BMW 2002 Ti 27 1:01:41.8726 120.09

29 D1-K13-14Dr. Afschim Fatemi 2:09.557Porsche 904 GTS 27 1:01:46.97510 119.93

134 D2-K21Max Schell 2:12.781Porsche 911 ST 27 1:02:27.12014 118.64

70 D1-K9Thomas-Christian Buchbinder 2:14.711Marcos 1800 GT 27 1:03:04.19817 117.48

144 D2-K22Gustav Edelhoff 2:13.960Daimler-Benz 300 SEL 6.3 27 1:03:07.81610 117.37

82 D1-K4Benjamin Richter 2:14.599BMW 1800 Ti 27 1:03:13.9285 117.18

17 D1-K5Dittmann-Dittmann 2:12.014Ford Mustang 26 1:01:51.63912 115.34

121 D2-K19Baltes-Hinderer 2:16.545Giulia Sprint GT 26 1:02:42.23718 113.79

14 D1-K2Horlacher-Bethke 2:20.196Morris Cooper S 25 1:02:20.1516 110.06

67 D1-K7Jürgen Ludwig 2:26.705Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ 24 1:01:39.7839 106.81

23 D1-K3Evelin Ludwig 2:35.338Alfa Romeo Giulia T1 Super 23 1:03:15.4828 99.78

43 D1-K6Koenzen-Rotenberger 2:34.535Ginetta G4 22 1:01:42.58120 97.84

106P D1-K16René Weidig 2:09.236Ford GT 40 20 46:50.7946 117.16

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

241 Felix Haas1 30 Daren MK31

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

241 Felix Haas Daren MK32:01.806 14:53:2411

241 Felix Haas Daren MK32:00.422 14:55:2422

241 Felix Haas Daren MK32:00.005 15:03:3363

241 Felix Haas Daren MK31:58.892 15:05:3274

241 Felix Haas Daren MK31:56.605 15:11:32105

241 Felix Haas Daren MK31:55.936 15:19:24146

241 Felix Haas Daren MK31:53.505 15:33:05217

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt
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Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

29 D1-K13-14Dr. Afschim Fatemi 2:09.557 10 119.93Porsche 904 GTS

106P D1-K16René Weidig 2:09.236 6 117.16Ford GT 40

14 D1-K2Horlacher-Bethke 2:20.196 6 110.06Morris Cooper S

22 D1-K3Dominik Roschmann 2:11.622 8 122.81Alfa Romeo Giulia Sprint GTA

82 D1-K4Benjamin Richter 2:14.599 5 117.18BMW 1800 Ti

17 D1-K5Dittmann-Dittmann 2:12.014 12 115.34Ford Mustang

43 D1-K6Koenzen-Rotenberger 2:34.535 20 97.84Ginetta G4

67 D1-K7Jürgen Ludwig 2:26.705 9 106.81Alfa Romeo Giulietta SZ

61 D1-K8Robert Krug 2:08.680 20 122.06Lotus Elan 26 R

70 D1-K9Thomas-Christian Buchbinder 2:14.711 17 117.48Marcos 1800 GT

121 D2-K19Baltes-Hinderer 2:16.545 18 113.79Giulia Sprint GT

136 D2-K20Peter Bockwoldt 2:09.619 7 118.05BMW 2002

134 D2-K21Max Schell 2:12.781 14 118.64Porsche 911 ST

144 D2-K22Gustav Edelhoff 2:13.960 10 117.37Daimler-Benz 300 SEL 6.3

241 D3-K25Felix Haas 1:53.505 21 134.97Daren MK3

Ergebnisse und Rundenzeiten : www.raceresults.atZeitnahme durch :  SDO SportTiming
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